Financieel Jaaroverzicht CU 2(

Inkomsten
Afdrachten leden 691,69
Overige giften 0,00
Rente 12,17
Totaal
Negatief resultaat 0,00
703,86
31-12-2013
Rekening-courant 3.703,06
Spaarrekening 1.140,33
Toename vermogen -2.058,43

Afname vermogen
Kapitaal 2.784,96

703,86

2014

Uitgaven

Bankkosten

KvK
Vergaderkosten
Kosten bestuur
Verkiezingen

31-12-2014
1.632,46
1.152,50

0,00

2.784,96

72,63
0,00
0,00
0,00

2.689,66

-2.058,43
703,86

2.762,29



